

CITY OF LAWRENCE
City Bid No. B1315
Project No. PW1319
2013 Concrete Rehabilitation Program
BID TAB
Bid Date: March 19, 2013
Engineer's Estimate: \$351,610.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	Sunflower Paving, Inc.		Kansas Heavy Construction, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Combined Phases A, B, C, D + Add Alternates (as material quantity allows)							
1	Curb and Gutter (KCMMB 5K)(24" Type CG-1 & CG-3 Typ.)(8" Toe) *	LF	2,500	\$ 27.60	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 66,250.00
2	Curb and Gutter (KCMMB 5K)(30" Type CG-1 & CG-3 Typ.)(8" Toe) *	LF	190	\$ 28.30	\$ 5,377.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 6,270.00
3	Concrete Access Ramps (KCMMB 5K) *	EA	6	\$ 870.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00
4	4" Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk (KCMMB 5K) *	SY	4	\$ 141.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
5	6" Reinforced Concrete Pavement & Patching (KCMMB 5K) *	SY	150	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 10,650.00
6	8" Reinforced Concrete Pavement & Patching (KCMMB 5K) *	SY	2,800	\$ 71.00	\$ 198,800.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 249,200.00
7	Imprinted Concrete Crosswalk (KCMMB 5K)(Colored) (19th & Barker - Thru Median)	EA	2	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
8	Imprinted Concrete Crosswalk (KCMMB 5K)(Colored) (19th & Barker - Less Median)	EA	2	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,005.00	\$ 8,010.00
9	Imprinted Concrete Crosswalk (KCMMB 5K)(Colored) (Harvard Rd & Monterey Way - Thru Median with Detectable Warning Panels)	EA	3	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 13,650.00
10	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	LS	1	\$ 4,310.00	\$ 4,310.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00
11	Material Testing	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
GRAND TOTAL						\$ 329,271.00	\$ 376,180.00
* Estimated quantity only; actual quantity to be determined at time of construction							